Fixture Type:
Project Name
Location:
Date:
PLB4 Series
LED 1X4 Surface Mount Back-lit Panel
Features
-Low profile design 1x4 surface mount panel.

Location:
Date:
Ordering Guide Example: PLB4-1X4UW5CCT-40W-BN
Fixture Type Size Wattage CCT Maximum Wattage Finish
PLB4 1x4
 = 1’x4’
UW
= Wattage Selectable
5CCT
= 5 Color Temp. adjustable
27/30/40/50K/60K
40W
=Maximum Wattage 40W
BN
=Brushed nickel
BK
=Black
ORB
=Oil Bronze
WH
=White
PLB4 Series
LED 1X4 Surface Mount Back-lit Panel
Product Information
3000K 4000K 5000K
WATTAGE LUMEN EFFICACY LUMEN EFFICACY LUMEN EFFICACY
40W 3800lm 95lm/W 4000lm 100lm/W 4000lm 100lm/W
30W 2850lm 95lm/W 3000lm 100lm/W 3000lm 100lm/W
24W 2280lm 95lm/W 2400lm 100lm/W 2400lm 100lm/W